Flow transmitter
Screw volumeter
OMNIPLUS-VHSX
● Measures and monitors viscous media (oil) 1.4..1500 l/min
● High accuracy
● Low viscosity dependence
● Can be used up to 40,000 mm²/s (cSt)
●  Analogue output and two limit switches

21.00 28.00
...050...1500  405 168 77.3 553 25.30 33.50
without SAE flange with SAE flange Order codes
1. 2. 3.
OMNIPLUS-VHSX -
 = standard  = option
1. Nominal size
025 DN 25 - G 1
032 DN 32 - G 11/4
040 DN 40 - G 11/2
050 DN 50 - G 2
2. Port material
A  aluminium anodized
S  steel
3. Measurement range
0140   1.4...  140 l/min
0350   3.5...  350 l/min
0550   5.5...  550 l/min
0800   8.0...  800 l/min
1000  10.0...1000 l/min
1500  15.0...1500 l/min
Accessories
SAE flanges
Order code Weight
(per pair)
SAE-VHSX-025 1 Paar für VHSX-025 2.3 kg
SAE-VHSX-032 1 Paar für VHSX-032 3.2 kg
SAE-VHSX-040 1 Paar für VHSX-040 4.6 kg
SAE-VHSX-050 1 Paar für VHSX-050 9.6 kg
Cable with circular connector M12x1 (not included)
2 PRC Technologies Corp., Ltd. ลาดพรา้ว 101 กรุงเทพ 10240
โทรศัพท์ : 02 530 1714, 02 932 1711 มือถือ : 086 360 8600
อเีมล : contact@prctech.net LINE ID1 : prctec-info, LINE ID2 : @prctec